

PRICING SHEET

PAGE 1
OF 1
PAGES

NAME: Yorktown WWTP	ARCH. OR CONTRACTOR: Thieneman Construction, Inc.	PROPOSED C.O.
LOCATION: Yorktown WWTP	TYPE OF WORK: Large Crane Pick	
	Description: Remove the existing west digester lid	

ESTIMATED BY: JM	PRICED BY: JM	EXTENDED BY: JM	CHECKED BY: JA	DATE: 1/17/2020
---------------------	------------------	--------------------	-------------------	--------------------

DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT	LABOR / EQUIP		MATERIAL		SUB	TOTAL
			UNITS	TOTAL	UNITS	TOTAL		
<u>PREPARE LANDING AREA</u>								
<u>Labor</u>								
Superintendent	8	Hrs	\$ 150.00	\$1,200.00				\$1,200.00
Laborer	8	Hrs	\$60.00	\$480.00				\$480.00
Laborer	8	Hrs	\$60.00	\$480.00				\$480.00
Operator	8	Hrs	\$ 80.00	\$640.00				\$640.00
<u>PREPARE LID FOR REMOVAL</u>								
<u>Labor</u>								
Superintendent	8	Hrs	\$ 150.00	\$1,200.00				\$1,200.00
Laborer	8	Hrs	\$60.00	\$480.00				\$480.00
Laborer	8	Hrs	\$60.00	\$480.00				\$480.00
Operator	8	Hrs	\$ 80.00	\$640.00				\$640.00
<u>LID REMOVAL</u>								
<u>Labor</u>								
Superintendent	8	Hrs	\$ 150.00	\$1,200.00				\$1,200.00
Laborer	8	Hrs	\$60.00	\$480.00				\$480.00
Laborer	8	Hrs	\$60.00	\$480.00				\$480.00
Operator	8	Hrs	\$ 80.00	\$640.00				\$640.00
MAXIM Crane Rental								
mob/demob	2	ea			\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00		\$3,200.00
crane rental	8	hr			\$450.00	\$3,600.00		\$3,600.00
crane rental	2	hr OT			\$540.00	\$1,080.00		\$1,080.00
permits	1	ls			\$350.00	\$350.00		\$350.00
rigging fee	1	ls			\$300.00	\$300.00		\$300.00
<u>Heavy Equipment</u>								
Cat 420 Backhoe	1	week	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00				\$2,200.00
JLG Boom lift	1	week	\$300.00	\$300.00				\$300.00
<u>Materials & SUBS</u>								
stone for landing area (1 load)	20	tn			\$25.00	\$500.00		\$500.00
concrete blocks	12	ea			\$45.00	\$540.00		\$540.00
torches, oxy/acet, nitrogen to cut pick holes	1	ls			\$500.00	\$500.00		\$500.00
trucking for blocks	4	hr			\$150.00	\$600.00		\$600.00
mob/demob of backhoe & scissor lift	4	hr			\$150.00	\$600.00		\$600.00
power washer	1	ls			\$500.00	\$500.00		\$500.00
Small Tools / Consumables (5.0% of Labor & Equip)	1	ls			\$250.00	\$250.00		\$250.00
<u>CO Processing/Coordination/Invoicing</u>								
Contract Manager (Bryan Egli)	1	hr	\$200.00	\$200.00				\$200.00
Project Superintendent (Scott Koons)	1	hr	\$150.00	\$150.00				\$150.00
Project Manager (Matt Green)	1	hr	\$150.00	\$150.00				\$150.00
Project Engineer		hr	\$95.00					
Project Coordinator (Lynette McNees)	2	hr	\$75.00	\$150.00				\$150.00
Subtotal=				\$11,550.00	Subtotal=	\$12,020.00		\$23,570.00

Labor		
Material	15.00%	\$1,803.00
Subs	5.00%	
		\$25,373.00
Bond		

TOTAL ADDS \$25,373.00

NET CHANGE \$25,373.00

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST \$25,373

ADDITIONAL CONTRACT TIME: TBD